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Impact of a Unified Public Message

1
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.
05
0
03

=

e

= o
8]

Major commuter route near University of
Utah shows impact of messaging

Afternoon peak commute (southbound) time
was shifted based on forecast

= Typical peak 1s 400-600 PM

®  On January 10% peak was 300-400 PM
Reduced afternoon and evening (Noon-800
PM) travel based on forecast

m 17 Jan — Total Volume 17,871

®= 10 Jan — Total Volume 13,540

35-40% altered their travel route or timing
because of storm (NWS/UDOT Survey)
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